
 
 

MFCDC Holiday Schedule: 

The MFCDC office will be CLOSED to the public on the following days: 

 2017 2018 2019 
New Year’s Holiday Monday, Jan. 2 Friday, Jan. 1 Tuesday, Jan. 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 16 Monday, Jan. 15 Monday, Jan. 21 

Presidents Day Monday, Feb. 20 Monday, Feb. 19 Monday, Feb. 18 

Good Friday Friday, Apr. 14 Friday, Mar. 30 Friday, Apr. 19 

Primary Election Tuesday, May 2 Tuesday, May 8 Tuesday, May 7 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 Monday, May 28 Monday, May 27 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 Wednesday, July 4 Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, Sept. 4 Monday, Sept. 3 Monday, Sept. 2 

General Election Tuesday, Nov. 7 Tuesday, Nov. 8 Tuesday, Nov. 7 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, Nov. 23 

 and Friday, Nov. 24 
Thursday, Nov. 22  

and Friday, Nov. 23 
Thursday, Nov. 28 

and Friday, Nov. 29  

Christmas Day  
 

Friday, Dec. 22 and 
Monday, Dec. 25  

Monday, Dec. 24 and 
Tuesday, Dec. 25 

Tuesday, Dec. 24 and 
Wednesday, Dec. 25 

   
 


